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000052805 New Commercial Co 19,750 04/02/2025

000052003 New Commercial Co 286,500 01/07/2025

HX Base Yr

2102 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 29 NONE 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 00 N/A 100
Heating Type 00 N/A 100
Fixtures N/A 100
Frame 00 N/A 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5800 04 8,113 18.7110 10.10 81,941 2025 2025 0 0 0 1.00 99.00
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 704.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2026 2025 100 8,448

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 160.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 800

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 5,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 16 8 1.00 UT 12,000.00 12,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 12,000

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 5,000

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 2,160.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2026 2025 100 4,320

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 928.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,712

39,280

1 3300 C NIGHT CLUB 0 CG 0.00 0.00 87,992.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.35 1.35 118,789


